FElement Overview

FS 360

Element Overview:

From Review Date: 09/01/2022 To: 11/30/2022

Provider: All

Review Type: Initial Ongoing
Review Class: CMS Sample
Element

ANE Participant Training
ANE Reporting
Emergency Restriction
Grievance Notice
Grievance Request
Other Critical Events
Other Rights Restrictions
Participant Record
Service Record

Total Elements Reviewed
Total Elements Correct
Overall Element Accuracy

https://apps.sd.gov/DH04SMART/RptEligElemSum.aspx

Selected Criteria

Total
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

202
195
96.53%

NA
0
47
48
0
48
39
48
0
0
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